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Schweizerische Klubmeisterschaft Final 2024 Kategorie A

KK Holzjager

Roger Fuchs
Adrian Banz
Oskar Stettler
Marco Wanner
Elvira Fritsch
Anton Zingg

2. KK Eggeschoner

Max jun. Liischer
Markus Kocsis
Dragi Obradovic
Luigi Di Giacomo
Urs Gabriel

Mario Schmid

3. KK Asphalt-Brothers

Niklaus Wendelspiess
Mario Aenishanslin
Hansueli Reber

Carlo Bickel

Bruno Bordignon
Manfred Bohler

4. KK Diabolo

Rinaldo Ineichen
Marcel Stocker
Trudy Leupp
Franz Fischer
Edi Muller jun

Edi Miller

5. KK Alpenrosli

Martin Slanzi
Claudia Kiing
Bruno Slanzi
Daniel Rossacher
Werner Halter
Robert Lussi

Giswil
Final
855
853
850
832
818
779

Basel
Final
859
841
819
815
789

Muttenz
Final

830

825

819

811

801

749

Luzern
Final
832
828
818
806

791

789

Giswil
Final
856
825
790
789
778
771

Ms

830
822
858
826
800
772

Ms
844
869

783
831
777

Ms

846
863
809
825
804
756

Ms

820
863
776
787
825
742

Ms

843
795
849
785
746
779

6726
Final
Bruno Banz 674
Silvia Geeler
Jan Fritsch
6661
Final
Ernst Schmid
Willi Kurzbein
6628
Final
Erich Kiefer
6579
Final
Franz Bucheli 739
Marianne Mdiller
6532
Final
Lukas Lussi 737
Florian Lussi 723
Jasmin Slanzi
Alois Ming
René Lussi

Beny Berchtold

®© > <
ISSKV /
Yy = @

1681.50
MS
760

1665.25
MsS

1657.00
MS

1644.75
MS
758

1633.00
MS
753
703

751
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Schweizerische Klubmeisterschaft Final 2024 Kategorie B

KK Allmend Luzern 6517 1629.25
Final MS Final MS

Rudolf Hochuli 819 780 Christine Bésch 709 609

Marcus Albisser 815 820 Josef Camenzind 801

Cyrill Flory 808 820

Franco Buob 792 832

Helena Weingartner 765 811

Walter Willmann 743 753

KK Specht Luzern 6372 1593.00
Final MS Final MS

Roger Baumeler 841 839

Kurt Elmiger 786 786

Klaus Miiller 784 788

René Gander 776 772

Armando Palleria 753 739

KK Léwengraben Luzern 6333 1583.25
Final MS Final MS

André Scharer 800 792 Jeannette von Allmen

Edwin Scheiber 795 799

Bernadette Beyeler 792 808

Bruno Aegerter 758 789

Sonya Schmidiger 674 672

Peter Isler 673 716

KK Krone - Boys Lyssach 6318 1579.50
Final MS Final MS

Stefan Vogeli 798 809 Samuel Hermann 764

Armin Résch 785 782 Heinz Baumberger 740

Martin Walchli 776 783

Andreas Hanni 767 818

Walter Rutschmann 765 731

Paul Rutschmann 762 760

KK Schoénegg Hirzel 6239 1559.75
Final MS Final MS

Goran Bogdanovic 803 820 Fatima Vieira 753

Loreto D'Arienzo 764 750 Alain Hellal

Maria Heermann 756 812

Richard Lumignon 751

Theres Walker 724 780

Hanspeter Heermann 673 652
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Schweizerische Klubmeisterschaft Final 2024 Kategorie C

1. KKLlinde Steinhausen 6240 1560.00
Final MS Final MS
Belinda Immoos 821 810 Joe Stuber 711 667
Orlando Montirosi 789 807 Armin Jans 663 633
Paul Camenzind 781 764 Pius Huber 675
Viktor Jans 755 713 Zeno Annen
Sepp Fassler 744 669
Reiner Waéber 726 712
2. KK Rhyhafe 1950 Basel 6081 1520.25
Final MS Final MS
Miroslav Matkovic 781 666 Romy Fryand 694 651
Christoph Oetterli 775 782 Hermann Berger
Roland Kohler 774 706 Sven Schipbach
Markus Meier 740 795
Elisabeth Achermann 737 675
Hanspeter Taschner 725 728
3. KK Silberstern Alterswil 6065 1516.25
Final MS Final MS
Georges Bielmann 803 814 Niklaus Julmy 509 467
Jean Louis Haymoz 768 722
Martin Leuenberger 737 757
André Sottas 725 739
Nadia Raetzo 698 673

Kurt Kolly 654 667



